Karta katalogowa

Korek

- gwint R

wyposazenie

Czworokat, krawedz zewnetrzna
nr wzoru 3290

nr kat. 441 425

RK

Witasciwosci

Gwint zewnetrzny R

Dtugosc¢ L

Rozmiar klucza 5 RK
Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat materiat

56b743efe5950405cf592c6360eafd3f0365e208

17 mm
8 mm
10,6 g
8,288 cm?®

braz lub braz krzemowy
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